
Sl No. Name of the Boarding Point
Regular 

Student

Teaching 

Staff

Non 

Teaching 

Staff

Part 

time 

student

1 COLLECTOR OFFICE 6:30AM 142 42000 34650 30800 9164

2 KANCHIPURAM BUS STAND 6:35AM 142 42000 34650 30800 9164

3 MOONGIL MANDABAM 6:37AM 140 42000 34650 30800 9164

4 RANGASAMY KULAM 6:39AM 138 42000 34650 30800 9164

5 LITTLE KANCHI 6:40AM 136 42000 34650 30800 9164

6 WALAJABAD 7:05AM 112 42000 34650 30800 9164

7 PAZHAYA SEEVARAM 7:10AM 100 39000 32175 28600 8509

8 THIMMAVARAM 7:25AM 78 36000 29700 26400 7855

9 SRK 7:30AM 74 36000 29700 26400 7855

10 CHENGALPATTU OLD BUS STAND 7:35AM 72 36000 29700 26400 7855

11 CHENGALPATTU NEW BUS STAND 7:40AM 70 36000 29700 26400 7855

12 CHENGALPATTU  – RATTINAKINARU 7:45AM 68 36000 29700 26400 7855

13 VALLAM 7:47AM 66 36000 29700 26400 7855

14 TIRUPORUR X ROAD 7:52AM 60 33000 27225 24200 7200

15 SENNERI 8:05AM 46 33000 27225 24200 7200

16 KOTTAMEDU 8:15AM 34 24000 19800 17600 5236

17 SEMBAKKAM 8:18AM 30 24000 19800 17600 5236

18 MADAYATHUR 8:20AM 26 24000 19800 17600 5236

19 THIRUPORUR 8:25AM 16 13800 11385 10120 3011

20 AVIT 8:30AM 0 0 0 0 0

Route Name: KANCHIPURAM

Timing
Round 

Trip KMS

Route No: 06
Fees


